
2-STEP AUTHENTICATION 
Mary Bergs 
Jason Steele 
Melanie Vincent 
 
ANATOMAGE TABLE 
Mike Whitmer 
 
AUDIO/VISUAL EDITING 
Kristian Emerich 
 
CAMPUS DIRECTIONS 
Stephanie Baughman 
Mary Bergs 
Sherri Boggs 
Hannah Bohn 
Lori Doll Speck 
Leslie Erwin 
Dawn Hathaway 
Lori Haye 
Darnell LaRosa (Youngstown) 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Jason Steele 
Laurie Tyler 
Thomas Voyles 
Mike Whitmer 
Jana Zervos 
 
CANVAS 
Kristi Brock 
Anna DiAsio 
Lori Doll Speck 
Kristian Emerich 
Scott Hevner 
Cindy Miller 
Kristin Pacak 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Treasure Sucheck 
Thomas Voyles 
 
CELL PHONES 
Anna DiAsio 
Lori Haye 
Michelle Pollauf 
Laurie Tyler 

 
 
 
 
 



COPIERS 
Mary Bergs 
Sherri Boggs 
Becki Daniels 
Lori Haye 
Jason Steele 
Laurie Tyler 

 
EMPOWER 
Krista Bachli 
Lori Haye 
Lori Doll Speck 
Darnell LaRosa (Youngstown) 
Mark McKellip 
Cindy Miller 
Diane Rahn 
Emily Scheuer 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Treasure Sucheck 
Laurie Tyler 
Melanie Vincent 

 
FITNESS CENTER 
Lori Haye 
Scott Hevner 
Darnell LaRosa (Youngstown) 
Mike Whitmer 

 
GOOGLE 
Annie Devine 
Anna DiAsio 
Kristian Emerich 
 
HR-RELATED QUESTIONS 
Sherri Boggs 
 
HUB (MERCY HEALTH) 
Stephanie Baughman 
Leslie Erwin 
Mark McKellip 
Cindy Miller 
Michelle Pollauf 
Jason Steele 
Laurie Tyler 

 
KRONOS 
Sherri Boggs 
Anna DiAsio 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Laurie Tyler 
 



MAC COMPUTER 
Becki Daniels 
Annie Devine 
 
MCKESSON ORDERS 
Lori Haye 
Emily Scheuer 
Mike Whitmer 
 
MICROSOFT OFFICE ACCESS 
Christine Miller  
 
MICROSOFT OFFICE EXCEL 
Mary Bergs 
Sung Chun 
Becki Daniels 
Anna DiAsio 
Rebecca Frank 
Lori Haye 
Scott Hevner 
Mark McKellip 
Christine Miller 
Karla Vitte 
 
MICROSOFT OFFICE OUTLOOK (FOLDERS) 
Sherri Boggs  
Leslie Erwin 
Lori Haye  
Andrea Raftery 
Emily Scheuer 
Jason Steele 
 
MICROSOFT OFFICE OUTLOOK (GROUP EMAILS) 
Anna DiAsio 
Lori Haye 
Darnell LaRosa 
Mark McKellip  
Andrea Raftery 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Jason Steele 
Laurie Tyler 
Melanie Vincent 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MICROSOFT OFFICE OUTLOOK (SCHEDULING ASSISTANT) 
Mary Bergs 
Anna DiAsio 
Lori Haye 
Mark McKellip  
Michelle Pollauf 
Andrea Raftery 
Emily Scheuer 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Jason Steele 
Laurie Tyler 
Mike Whitmer 
 
MICROSOFT OFFICE POWER POINT 
Sharon Bee 
Sherri Boggs 
Becki Daniels 
Anna DiAsio 
Lori Doll Speck 
Leslie Erwin 
Scott Hevner 
Mark McKellip  
Christine Miller 
Cindy Miller 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Melanie Vincent 
Karla Vitte 
Thomas Voyles 
 
MICROSOFT OFFICE PUBLISHER 
Becki Daniels 
Annie Devine 
Darnell LaRosa 
Christine Miller 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



MICROSOFT OFFICE WORD 
Krista Bachli 
Stephanie Baughman 
Sharon Bee 
Mary Bergs 
Sherri Boggs 
Becki Daniels 
Anna DiAsio 
Rebecca Frank 
Lori Haye 
Scott Hevner 
Mark McKellip  
Christine Miller 
Andrea Raftery 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Laurie Tyler 
Melanie Vincent 
Karla Vitte 
 
PHONE 
Sherri Boggs 
Lori Haye 
 
PRINT SHOP 
Laurie Tyler 
 
PROOFREADING 
Krista Bachli 
Mary Bergs 
Annie Devine  
Leslie Erwin 
Rebecca Frank 
Scott Hevner 
Darnell LaRosa 
Cindy Miller 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Melanie Vincent 
Angie Woodel 
 
ROOM RESERVATIONS 
Mary Bergs 
Sherri Boggs 
Lori Haye 
Darnell LaRosa 
Mark McKellip 
Cindy Miller 
Emily Scheuer 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Jason Steele 
Laurie Tyler 
Mike Whitmer 
 



SKYPE 
Anna DiAsio 
Leslie Erwin 
Rebecca Frank 
Lori Haye 
Mark McKellip  
Michelle Pollauf 
Jason Steele 
Laurie Tyler 
Melanie Vincent 
 
SNAG IT 
Kristi Brock 
Becki Daniels 
Melanie Vincent 
 
SNIP IT 
Kristi Brock 
Lori Haye 
Kristin Pacak 
Michelle Pollauf 
 
SOCIAL MEDIA (MERCY COLLEGE) 
Hannah Bohn 
 
STUDENT SUPPORT & COLLEGE DEPT. CONTACT INFO. 
Lori Haye 
Jana Zervos 
 
SUPPLIES (GUY BROWN) 
Michelle Pollauf 
Lori Haye 
Laurie Tyler 
 
SURVEYS (DESIGN & DATA COLLECTION, ANALYSIS, & PRESENTATION) 
Mary Bergs 
 
TECHNOLOGY IN ROOMS 
Jason Steele 
Thomas Voyles 
 
TECHSMITH RELAY  
Kristi Brock 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



WEBSITE (MERCY COLLEGE) 
Sherri Boggs 
Leslie Erwin 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Jason Steele 
Laurie Tyler 
Thomas Voyles 
 
WORKDAY 
Krista Bachli 
Stephanie Baughman 
Sherri Boggs 
Anna DiAsio 
Lori Haye 
Darnell LaRosa 
Michelle Pollauf 
Elizabeth Sprunk 
Jason Steele 
Laurie Tyler 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



             Contact information:    
 
 

Krista Bachli    419-251-1721  Krista.bachli1@mercycollege.edu 
Stephanie Baughman  330-951-6426  baughms2@gmail.com 
Sharon Bee   419-251-8914  sharon.bee@mercycollege.edu 
Mary Bergs   419-251-1605  mary.bergs1@mercycollege.edu 
Sherri Boggs   419-346-1217  sherri.boggs@mercycollege.edu 
Hannah Bohn   419-251-8993  Hannah.Bohn@mercycollege.edu 
Kristi Brock   419-251-1380  kristi.brock@mercycollege.edu    
Sung Chun   574-302-6606  sung-chang.chun@mercycollege.edu   
Becki Daniels   419-251-1821  rebecc.daniels@mercycollege.edu 
Annie Devine   419-251-1866  annie.devine@mercycollege.edu 
Anna DiAsio   440-935-4062  anna.diasio@mercycollege.edu 
Lori Doll Speck   419-251-1709  lori.doll-speck@mercycollege.edu 
Kristian Emerich  419-251-1700  kristian.emerich1@mercycollege.edu 
Leslie Erwin   419-251-1710  leslie.erwin@mercycollege.edu 
Rebecca Frank   517-605-3417  rebecca.frank@mercycollege.edu 
V. Dawn Hathaway  419-251-1804  virginia.hathaway@mercycollege.edu 
Lori Haye   419-251-1939  laura.haye@mercycollege.edu 
Scott Hevner   419-251-1493  scott.hevner@mercycollege.edu 
Darnell LaRosa   330-480-3823  darnell_larosa@mercy.com 
Mark McKellip   419-251-8989  mark.mckellip1@mercycollege.edu 
Christine Miller   419-251-1784  Christine.miller@mercycollege.edu 
Cindy Miller   419-350-4587  cindy.miller1@mercycollege.edu 
Kristin Pacak   330-480-2041  Kristin.pacak@mercycollege.edu 
Michelle Pollauf   419-346-1093  michelle.pollauf@mercycollege.edu 
Andrea Raftery   419-251-1314  andrea.raftery@mercycollege.edu 
Diane Rahn   419-251-1726  diane.rahn@mercycollege.edu 
Emily Scheuer   419-251-1576  emily.scheuer1@mercycollege.edu 
Elizabeth Sprunk  419-251-1524  elizabeth.sprunk@mercycollege.edu 
Jason Steele   419-251-1533  jason.steele@mercycollege.edu 
Treasure Sucheck  858-245-1192  treasure.sucheck@mercycollege.edu 
Laurie Tyler   419-215-5947  Laurie.Tyler@mercycollege.edu 
Melanie Vincent  904-955-9573  melanie.vincent@mercycollege.edu 
Karla Vitte   419-251-6168  karla.vitte@mercycollege.edu 
Thomas Voyles   419-261-7323  tjvoyles@mercycollege.edu 
Mike Whitmer   419-251-1604  michael.whitmer@mercycollege.edu 
Angie Woodel   419-251-1734  angela.woodel@mercycollege.edu 
Jana Zervos   419-251-1313  Jana.Zervos@mercycollege.edu 
 
 
 
 


